EAST DIVISION

GARBER
FRANKENMUTH
VASSAR

CARO

BIRCH RUN
BRIDGEPORT
NORTH BRANCH

FIRST TEAM

BEN GALLAGER
BEN SCHMANDT
KYLE McKENDREE
MATT WRIGHT
JASON MANTEY
MATT JEZIERSKI
ZAC GALLAGHER

SECOND TEAM

AARON SCHIAN
CODY SNYDER
ROBERT PALMER
STEVE ROSE

DAVID ALSGAARD
BRANDON KREINER
DON SEBERT
STEVE COURVILLE

CONFERENCE MEET (AT DELTA COLLEGE)

BOYS’ CROSS COUNTRY 2002

LLl1=3
2,33= 8
422=8
3,44=11
455=14
7,6,7 =20
77,7 =21

GARBER
VASSAR
GARBER
CARO

CARO

GARBER
GARBER

FRANKENMUTH
FRANKENMUTH
VASSAR
GARBER
FRANKENMUTH
NORTH BRANCH
VASSAR
GARBER

HEMLOCK
GARBER
FRANKENMUTH
VASSAR

CARO

MLS

SWAN VALLEY
FREELAND
BIRCH RUN
BULLOCK CREEK
ST. CHARLES

32

66
129
134
136
139
156
191
242
263
271

WEST DIVISION

HEMLOCK LLl1= 3
FREELAND 224= 8

MLS 432= 9
SWAN VALLEY 3,43=10
BULLOCK CREEK 555=15

ST. CHARLES 8,6,6 = 20
CARROLLTON 88,8 =24
MERRILL 8,8,8 =24

FIRST TEAM

STEVE CZYMBOR  HEMLOCK
NICK PUCHACZ HEMLOCK
MARSHALL MILBRATH MLS

GARRETT SEAVER  FREELAND
CRAIG MADELENO  HEMLOCK
JOE FROST HEMLOCK
PAUL PHILLIPS BULLOCK CREEK
SECOND TEAM

BRENT DROWN HEMLOCK
JOSH DUGAN FREELAND
ADAM BEYERSDORF HEMLOCK
ANDY HENNE HEMLOCK
NATHANIEL EHLERS MLS

KIEL DARLING SWAN VALLEY
NOEL ORTEGA SWAN VALLEY

CONFERENCE MEET FINISHERS

STEVE CZYMBOR HEMLOCK
NICK PUCHACZ HEMILOCK
KYLE McKENDREE GARBER
MARSHALL MILBRATH MLS

BEN SCHMANDT VASSAR

JOE FROST HEMLOCK
JASON MANTEY CARO

CODY SNYDER FRANKENMUTH
GARRETT SEAVER FREELAND
CRAIGMADELENO  HEMLOCK

ZAC GALLAGHER GARBER

MATT WRIGHT CARO

ADAM BEYERSDORF HEMLOCK
MATT JEZIERSKI GARBER
AARON SCHIAN FRANKENMUTH
BOB PALMER VASSAR
STEVEN ROSE GARBER

PAUL PHILLIPS BULLOCK CREEK
ANDY HENNE HEMLOCK

15:50
16:01
16:28
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:54
16:56
17:00
17:09
17:11
17:24
17:29
17:35
17:36
17:38
17:38
17:40
17:40



